

Special Hockey International
48 Mangrove Road, Toronto, Ontario M6L 2A3
(416) 871-7601
Specialhockeyinternational@gmail.com
www.specialhockeyinternational.org

Special Hockey International Annual Membership Application and Fee August 1, 2023 – July 31, 2024

Name of organization:
Organizations main contact name:
Telephone number:
Email address:
Postal address:
Main rink Name:
Address:
Telephone number:
National Governing Body (NGB) Name:
Club/Team Registration number with NGB:
☐ Voting Member (after initial 12 months) \$50.00 ☐ Non-Voting Member \$0.00
Methods of payment of CDN \$50.00 Annual Membership Fee: PayPal / Cheque / Money Order
Membership applications open April 2023. Please mail cheque or money orders payable to Special Hockey International:
Special Hockey International, 48 Mangrove Road, Toronto, Ontario M6L 2A3

By completing this application form, you and your team leadership group agree to abide by the constitution and by-laws of SHI. You also agree to accept the decision of the SHI Board with regard to your membership application as final.

SHI membership is subject to approval by the SHI Board of Directors and will be confirmed in writing. If voting membership, acknowledgement of receipt of your payment of SHI's annual membership fee will be provided.